

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA BILATERAL MODIFICATION

			Page No. 1 of 2 Page(s)	
1. CONTRACT NO/TASK	2. CONTRACT	3. MODIFICATION NO	4. MODIFICATION	
ORDER	DATE:	01	DATE:	
GAGA-2023-C-0248	July 1, 2023		See Block 12	
5. CAPTION: DCPS Security Serv	vices			
6. ISSUED TO: (Contractor)		7. ISSUING OFFICE:		
DC Central Kitchen		District of Columbia Public Schools (DCPS)		
2121 First Street SW		Office of Contracts and Acquisitions		
Washington D.C 20024		1200 First Street NE, Suite 9th Floor		
Tel: 202-266-2019	Tel: 202-266-2019		Washington, DC 20002	
8. PROGRAM OFFICE: District of Columbia Public Schools (DCPS) Office of the Chief Operating Officer (OCOO)				
In accordance with Article 15, changes of the Standard Contract Provisions for use with the District of Columbia Supply and Services Contracts, dated July 2010 and the 27 DCMR – section 1541.4, the subject contract is hereby modified as follows:				
1. This modification is to extend the term of the Sole Source Contract from July 1, 2023 – September 30, 2023, to October 1, 2023 – December 31, 2023, and increase the contract amount by \$1,379,832.90 from \$740,319.45 to \$2,120,152.35				
All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.				
10. AMOUNT OF MODIFICATION:	\$1,379,832.90	CURRENT VALUE OF CONTRACT:	\$2,120,152.35	
CURRENT COMPLETION DATE: De	ecember 31, 2023		1	
11 CONTRACTORS		-lenda Cognavio	ul 9 / 12 / 2-22	
By: Signature of Authorized Representati	Name: 5	C Kn	TH [[0]202)	
12. ACCEPTANCE BY THE GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA				

Case File DC023

Brenda Allen

Signature

Contractor

Name:

Title:

PSD

Contracting Officer

Brenda Allen

Using Agency

9/25/2023

Date